TUESDAY, JUNE 26, 2018

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
3RD FLOOR COURTROOM, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

HEARING ROOM:

3RD FLOOR COURTROOM

09:30 AM

18-00854-5-DMW
#3

18-01449-5-DMW
#12

10:00 AM

17-05330-5-DMW

10:30 AM

18-03044-5-DMW
#21

#22

6/26/2018 8:14AM

1

2)

BARRY SHAWN MORRISON
SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PAY FILING FEE

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Sheree Cameron (Barry Shawn Morrison)

DONNA CHANDLER KORNEGAY
MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Marty E. Miller (Donna Chandler Kornegay)
ATTORNEY: Kevin Wright (Brier Creek Investors, JV LLC)

THOMAS DOMINICK PALOMBO

MOTION TO INCUR DEBT

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Thomas Dominick Palombo)

TIMOTHY OMAR HANKINS

11A STATUS CONFERENCE

MOTION FOR CREDIT COUNSELING WAIVER

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 11

ATTORNEY: BRIAN BEHR (BANKRUPTCY ADMINISRATOR, BANKRUPTCY

ADMINISTRATOR)

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Timothy Omar Hankins)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Timothy Omar Hankins)



11:00 AM

18-00173-5-DMW JOHN H. LEAVEY MANUFACTURING, INC. CH: 11

#23 1) CONDITIONAL APPROVAL OF DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND CONFIRMATION OF
CHAPTER 11 PLAN

#24 2) APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF OFFICER COMPENSATION

ATTORNEY: George M. Oliver (John H. Leavey Manufacturing, Inc.)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)
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